P

International Waterski & Wakeboard Federation

M.W.K. Walem,

Master sheet Tricks Round 2
2

MWK-Cup 2024
24/08/2024 - 25/08/2024

Spoo Emmanuel

Page 1
24/08/2024 - 14:50
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TO Fall

First pass::

WLO
WLB
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LB

WLF

BB
RBB
WBB
WF

SLB

Total :

Second pass:

260
1x not credit 160
110
1x not credit 110
1x not credit 160
60
0]
00
150
80
3x not credit

out of time
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